PHILCO

MODEL MANUAL-PAGE

PHILCO CORP. (Cont’d)

53-U2124, 53-U2125, Ch.
81, H-1, Code 123,
Same as page 11-1
53-U2326, 53-U2227, Ch.
81, H-1, Code 123,
Same as page 11-1
53-U22565, Ch. 81, H-1,
Code 123, Same as page 11-1
63-172260, Ch. 81, H-1,
Code 123, Same as page 11-1
53-02266, 53-U2266L, Ch.
91, 7-1, Code 128,
Same as page 10-35
63-U2269, Ch. 91, T-1,
Coda 126, Same as page 10-36
53-U2271, Ch. 91, J-1,
Code 128, Same as page 10-35
53-U2272, Ch. 81, H-1,
Code 123, Same as page 11-1
53-U3285, 53-U2286, Ch.
94, J-4, Code 128,
Sam

@ a5 page 11-37
1, Ch. 10-1
T6-4402, TH-5411, TE-5433,

Series Tuners 6-1
81, Ch. 11-1
B4, Ch. 11-20
81, Ch. 10-35
B4, Ch. 11-27
97, Ch. 12-50

PHILHARMONI ADI RP
TV-1049, TV-1249

C-8161, T-618
20028, 20CD2B, 20728
21C2A, 21CD2ZA
54CM

B4TM

55CM21, 55CM22, Ch.
SEMTR22, Ch. 55-22
55MTI22, Ch. 55-22
55MTM22, Ch. 55-22
55-22, Ch.

111, 112, 420

5820, 5830A, 58208
6120, 61204, T120

8820
9120, 9121
o121 18-9

~H.BH

MODEL

9121A, 0121 LO
9121L0

21218

9121sC, 9121X
9820, 9821

B9821DM, BB21FP, 9821FW,
982110, SE2INT

MANUAL-PAGE

11-1
16-9
16-9
11-1
11-1
16-8

11i-1

PHILMORE MFG. CO., ING.

CP-T31D 5-1
P30 2-1
2-1
PILOT RADIO CORP.
TV-37 2-1
*2-1,2
TV-3T0 2-1
*2-1,2
c4-5
TV-40, TV-42 2-8
*2-14
Ci-4
TV-44 Series, 31
TV-45, TV-47 3-1
TV-120 Series 3-10
TV-121 3-10
TV-121A, TV-128 3-10
C5-3
TV-125 5-1
TV-127 -1
TV-161 5=1
TV-163 B-1
5-13
TV-184 6-1
TV-165 5-1
5-13
TV-16TA, TV-181 6-1
TV-271, TV-273, TV-274 9-1
TV-203, TV-204 -1
TV-950, TV-952 2-8
*2-14
c3-4
PLYMOUTH

See INTERSTATE STORES BUYING CORP.

PR%CISIQN
See THE CTRIC CO.

RADIO CONDI R CORP.

TV-12, Tuner
TV-20, Tuner
820851

RADIO_GORP.

Adair
Ainsworth
Y
Albury
Aldrich
Allen
Allison
Ardmore
Arlen
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashland
Ashton

Bailey

-

3
5=

-
O Y

OF AMERICA

18-47
10-64
12-1

10-55

* Numbers preceded by * apply to 8 1/2" x 11" page size manual only.

8EC.

PHILHARMONIC RADIO & TELEV. CORP. (Cent'd)

MODEL

MANUAL-PAGE BEC.

RADIO CORP. OF AMERICA (Cont'd)

Balnbridge
Bainbridge
Bancroft
Barbizon
Barnes
Barnes
Barrett
Bartram
Barton
Barton
Beaumont
Belgrove

Benson
Bently
Bentley
Birehfield
Birchfield
Blake
Blake
Bradbury

Brady
Brandon

Brantley
Brent

Brentwood
Brett

Bristol

Bromley
Irookfield
Cabot
Caldwell
Calhoun
Cameron
Cameron
Carrol
Chadwick
Chalfont

Chatfield
Chatsworth

“Cheltenham 21"

Chesterton
Clarendon

Clermont

Colby
Collingswood
Compton
Consolette
Copeland
Covington
Crafton
Craig
Crandall
Dartmouth
Deaaville

Dénham

14-110
17-1
11-1 I
17-125
14-74
18-1
14-134
14-168
14-74
18-1
14-84
1073
12-33
14-158
16-49
0-1
Ch-18
1442
16-1
14-122
17-21
14-T4
1§=1
14-84
16-38
17-55
10-73
12-33
19-103
14-88

12-89
14-1

14-88
15-08

* Numbers preceded by * apply to

MODEL

Director

"Director 21"
Dixon
Dobson

Daonley

Dorrance
Dunbar

Ellis

Everest
Eaton
Edgemont
Ellsworth
Endlicott
Enfield
Fairfleld

Falrfax

Farrell
Farrell
Farrington
Felton

Fenway

Ferndale

Fort Enox

Ft. Knox
Freemont
“Galnaborough 21"
Gaynor

Gladstone
Glendale
Glenolden
Glenside

Glenwood
Hadley

Hamplat
Hanley
Hanson
Hartford
Haverton
“Haviland 21"
Hayes
Hayward

Hayward
Haywood

Headliner
Highland

Highlander
Hillsdale

Hillsdale

Hiltom
Teftroy

Kenbridge

Kendall

MANUAL-PAGE
RADIO CORP_OF AMERIGA (Con

16-73
18-39
1947
12-59
14-1
9-45
11-1
15-49
14-84
16-39

8 1/2" x 11" page size manual only.



